
SIRI THAI CUISINE -CATERING MENU-
(818)842-8222CALL:

EMAIL:
WEBSITE:

info@siri-thaicuisine.com
www.siri-thaicuine.com

FAX:
ADDRESS:

(818)861-7459
2730 W.Burbank Blvd. Burbank CA 91505

***50% DEPOSIT IS NEEDED TO CONFIRM THE ORDER***

SERVING GUIDE:
TIMING GUIDE:

Small = 5-7 People        Large = 8-10 People   (One Tray)
Small Order = 4.5 Hours    Large Order = 24 Hours  (In Advance to Prepare)

***CANCELLATION MUST BE INFORMED 24 HOURS BEFORE DELIVERY TIME, OR 50% CHARGED WILL BE APPLIED***

APPETIZER                             $   QTY

Zaab Wings  (Sm 50pc/Lg 75pc)

Chicken Satay  (Sm 40pc/Lg 60pc)

Summer Rolls 

Shumai  (Sm 50pc/Lg 75pc)

Cream Cheese Wontons  

(Sm 50pc/Lg 75pc)

Crispy Wontons  (Sm 50pc/Lg 75pc)

Dumplings  (Sm 50pc/Lg 75pc)

Coconut Shrimp (Sm 45pc/Lg 65pc)

Egg Rolls  (Sm 40pc/Lg 60pc)

85/125

85/125

60/95

85/125

65/95




65/95

60/95

80/120

60/95

SALAD

Customer Salad

Thai Spicy Beef Salad (Shrimp +$25)

Papaya Salad

Larb Chicken Salad

65/95

85/125

85/125

75/110

NOODLE                                    $   QTY

Pad Thai

Pad Si-Eew

Chow Mein

Drunken Noodle

(CHICKEN, BEEF, PORK, OR TOFU, OR SHRIMP +$25)

85/125

85/125

85/125

85/125

CURRY

Green Curry

Panang Curry

Massaman Curry

Yellow Curry

Red Curry 

Pineapple Curry

85/125

85/125

85/125

85/125

85/125

85/125

(CHICKEN, BEEF, PORK, OR TOFU, OR SHRIMP +$25)



SIRI THAI CUISINE -CATERING MENU-
PAYMENT: We accept cash and all credit cards, however; at least 50% Deposit will be charged at the

time of placing order (non-refundable). The card is needed for imprint at the time of
receiving order. We do not accept check.

**YOUR ORDER WILL NOT BE CONFIRMED UNLESS YOU RECEIVE A CALL FROM US**

10% SERVICE CHARGE FOR DELIVERY

MAIN DISH                               $   QTY

Orange Chicken

Mixed Vegetable

Cashew Nuts

Fresh Ginger

Garlic Green Bean

Prik Khing

Broccoli

Spicy Eggplant

Hot Basil Leaves

Garlic Pepper

(CHICKEN, BEEF, PORK, OR TOFU, OR SHRIMP +$25)

85/125

85/125

85/125

85/125

85/125

85/125

85/125

85/125

85/125

85/125

SIDES
Steamed Rice

Brown Rice

Garlic Rice

Steamed Vegetable

30/45

35/50

40/55

40/55

DESSERT

Mango Sticky Rice

Banana Sticky Rice

Fried Banana with Chocolate Sauce

65/95

55/80

45/70

RICE

Crab Fried Rice

Pineapple Fried Rice 

(Shrimp & Chicken)

Regular Fried Rice 

Spicy Fried Rice

100/140

100/140




85/125

85/125

(CHICKEN, BEEF, PORK, OR TOFU, OR SHRIMP +$25)

GRILL                                       $   QTY
Salmon Teriyaki

Crying Tiger (Ribeye)

Thai BBQ Chicken

Chicken Teriyaki

115/170

140/210

100/150

100/150

Please scan barcode
for food descriptions and pictures


